
NPC WORLDWIDE CRYSTAL CUP
NATURAL 
July 19, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Hitomi Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Hitomi Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Hitomi Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#4. Women's Bikini - True Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Yurina Chiba 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Kanako Komagata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Hiromi Oono 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Reika Sato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Yurina Chiba 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Kanako Matsuda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Sakura Fujimura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 8 Kaede Kubo 6 3 3 3 3 9
4 2 Yurina Chiba 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 3 Kanako Komagata 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 6 Shie Desaki 3 6 6 6 6 18
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#7. Women's Bikini - Open (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Kanako Matsuda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Reika Mori 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 10 Kyoka Kido 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 12 Kana Yoshimura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 7 Sakura Fujimura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 5 Reika Sato 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 8 Kaede Kubo 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 6 Shie Desaki 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#8. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Keaton Eddy 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#9. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Keaton Eddy 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#10. Men's Physique - True Novice A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 21 Shionn Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 48 Kazuki Yasuda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 29 Yoshinao Okinaka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 22 Kyotaro Mori 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 23 Taiki Okabe 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 28 Shingo Yanagida 6 8 6 6 6 18
7 27 Yuta Yamazaki 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 15 Hikaru Fujimoto 7 6 8 8 8 23
9 26 Reiji Takahashi 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 24 Ryosuke Ito 9 10 10 10 9 29
11 19 Shunto Keage 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 14 Yuuta Aitsubo 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 25 Masaki Tadano 13 13 14 13 13 39
14 20 Kazuma Kunihiro 14 14 15 14 14 42
15 18 Tatsuya Ishikawa 15 16 13 15 15 45
16 16 Hironori Iino 16 15 16 16 16 48
16 17 Tomohide Ishida 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#11. Men's Physique - True Novice B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 132 Hayato Kato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 44 Keisuke Seo 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 35 Kaede Nakajima 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 42 Hikari Sato 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 41 Daiki Sato 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 49 Yuki Ura 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 30 Yusho Fukuda 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 43 Ryo Sato 8 8 6 8 8 24
9 40 Takuma Oshimizu 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 39 Tomoaki Onodera 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 32 Kohei Karino 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 38 Koshiro Ono 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 34 Yusuke Minowa 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 33 Kentaro Hirata 14 14 15 15 14 43
15 31 Kota Kajiura 15 15 14 14 15 44
16 36 Norimichi Nakajima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 37 Shunki Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 45 Taisei Yamaji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Yuuki Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 47 Kei Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 139 Seiya Shimazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#12. Men's Physique - Local (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 141 Hirotomo Fukushima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 26 Reiji Takahashi 2 3 3 2 2 7
3 51 Koutatsu Michishita 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 53 Hiromu Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 50 Taisei Iijima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 33 Kentaro Hirata 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 18 Tatsuya Ishikawa 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 16 Hironori Iino 8 9 9 8 8 25
9 52 Takayuki Miyano 9 8 8 9 9 26
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#13. Men's Physique - Novice A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 59 Ryunosuke Takahama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 54 Taiki Iida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 60 Takashi Akagashi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 23 Taiki Okabe 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 53 Hiromu Takahashi 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 26 Reiji Takahashi 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 61 Yuuya Oota 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 55 Koya Kai 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 58 Naoya Suzuki 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 27 Yuta Yamazaki 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 15 Hikaru Fujimoto 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 56 Masahiro Saitou 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 57 Yuki Saruwatari 13 12 13 12 13 38

 
#14. Men's Physique - Novice B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 69 Daiki Suno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 67 Daisuke Shibata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Shionn Maeda 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 141 Hirotomo Fukushima 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 65 Rikiya Mano 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 70 Itsuki Tachibana 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 30 Yusho Fukuda 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 66 Kouki Miura 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 29 Yoshinao Okinaka 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 63 Taiga Hasegawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 22 Kyotaro Mori 11 12 12 11 11 34
12 51 Koutatsu Michishita 12 11 11 12 12 35
13 62 Syoma Eto 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 28 Shingo Yanagida 14 13 14 14 14 42
15 71 Ryuuichi Takahashi 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 16 Hironori Iino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 25 Masaki Tadano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 64 Yota Jin 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Daisuke Shinomori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Masaharu Yoshii 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 48 Kazuki Yasuda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 81 Yuui Sasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 73 Fuma Kobayashi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 80 Ryu Yamada 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 76 Hajime Kudo 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 78 Keisuke Takeuchi 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 75 Ryoutarou Konishi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 39 Tomoaki Onodera 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 77 Ryoga Takeda 10 10 10 11 9 30

10 50 Taisei Iijima 9 11 11 10 10 31
11 74 Masanori Koga 12 9 9 12 12 33
12 34 Yusuke Minowa 11 12 12 9 11 34
13 79 Hideaki Ura 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice D (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 86 Tokuyuki Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 132 Hayato Kato 2 4 2 3 2 7
3 44 Keisuke Seo 4 2 3 2 4 9
4 84 Yudai Konishi 3 3 4 4 3 10
5 35 Kaede Nakajima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 42 Hikari Sato 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 41 Daiki Sato 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 88 Hiroki Sato 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 43 Ryo Sato 9 10 10 9 9 28

10 49 Yuki Ura 10 9 9 10 10 29
11 82 Shota Araya 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 32 Kohei Karino 12 13 14 12 12 37
13 85 Daiki Moritani 13 11 12 13 13 38
14 83 Keigo Shirakawa 14 14 13 14 14 42
15 87 Shuhei Onodera 15 16 15 15 15 45
16 52 Takayuki Miyano 16 15 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Junior (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 80 Ryu Yamada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 40 Takuma Oshimizu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 89 Tsubasa Iizuka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 90 Masaya Kuwahara 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#18. Men's Physique - Open Class A (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 158 Daisuke Ichikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 59 Ryunosuke Takahama 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 54 Taiki Iida 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 92 Hideki Yoshiizumi 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 60 Takashi Akagashi 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 65 Rikiya Mano 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 63 Taiga Hasegawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 61 Yuuya Oota 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 55 Koya Kai 9 12 9 10 9 28

10 71 Ryuuichi Takahashi 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 58 Naoya Suzuki 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 91 Kaisei Kubo 12 10 11 12 12 35
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#19. Men's Physique - Open Class B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 69 Daiki Suno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 67 Daisuke Shibata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 81 Yuui Sasaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 29 Yoshinao Okinaka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 80 Ryu Yamada 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 78 Keisuke Takeuchi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 70 Itsuki Tachibana 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 73 Fuma Kobayashi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 66 Kouki Miura 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 76 Hajime Kudo 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 75 Ryoutarou Konishi 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 62 Syoma Eto 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 77 Ryoga Takeda 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 68 Daisuke Shinomori 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 79 Hideaki Ura 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 74 Masanori Koga 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 93 Takuya Horii 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - Open Class C (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 95 Rikuto Asahara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 99 Kakeru Tamiya 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 97 Kento Morita 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 94 Yuhi Akiyama 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 44 Keisuke Seo 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 84 Yudai Konishi 8 6 6 6 8 20
7 88 Hiroki Sato 7 7 7 8 6 21
8 100 Takuya Uchiyama 6 8 8 7 7 22
9 96 Kouichi Idosaka 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 82 Shota Araya 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 98 Yuuki Ogata 11 10 11 12 11 33
12 38 Koshiro Ono 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 85 Daiki Moritani 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 87 Shuhei Onodera 14 14 14 14 14 42
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#21. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Ryoga Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 43 Ryo Sato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 91 Kaisei Kubo 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#22. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 103 Nobuhiro Kimura 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 101 Ryoga Suzuki 2 1 1 2 2 5
3 43 Ryo Sato 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 91 Kaisei Kubo 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#23. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 91 Kaisei Kubo 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#24. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 91 Kaisei Kubo 1 1 1 1 1 3
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NPC WORLDWIDE CRYSTAL CUP 
July 19, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 110 Chiho Ikushima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 111 Hitomi Shimizu 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 110 Chiho Ikushima 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 111 Hitomi Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 110 Chiho Ikushima 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#5. Women's Bikini - True Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 114 Emi Otani 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 112 Kanako Komagata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 113 Hiromi Oono 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Mari Shiraishi 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 114 Emi Otani 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 112 Kanako Komagata 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 117 Kanako Matsuda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 119 Nami Tsukada 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 115 Mari Shiraishi 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 118 Junko Ohtaki 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 116 Shie Desaki 5 5 5 4 5 15

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 117 Kanako Matsuda 1 1 3 1 1 3
2 120 Kyoka Kido 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 115 Mari Shiraishi 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 121 Maya Kon 4 3 1 4 4 11
5 123 Reika Mori 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 124 Kana Yoshimura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 119 Nami Tsukada 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 122 Kaede Kubo 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 116 Shie Desaki 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 113 Hiromi Oono 9 10 10 10 9 29
 

#9. Women's Figure - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 127 Ayano Takahashi 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 125 Keaton Eddy 2 1 1 2 2 5

 
#10. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 125 Keaton Eddy 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#11. Men's Physique - True Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 137 Ryosuke Takahashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 140 Kuya Yuzawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 138 Ryo Sato 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 136 Rikuto Watanabe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 128 Fuuta Baba 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 129 Tom Eldridge 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 131 Shunsuke Hana 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 130 Ryo Fukushi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 134 Takumi Inakoshi 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 135 Kazuma Kunihiro 10 10 10 9 10 30
 

#12. Men's Physique - Local (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 142 Hiromu Takahashi 1 2 2 1 1 4
2 130 Ryo Fukushi 2 1 1 2 2 5

 
#13. Men's Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 143 Syuto Tsukada 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#14. Men's Physique - Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 143 Syuto Tsukada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 136 Rikuto Watanabe 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 128 Fuuta Baba 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 142 Hiromu Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 144 Kkeisuke Hirata 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#15. Men's Physique - Novice B (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 145 Eto Syoma 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice C (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 137 Ryosuke Takahashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice D (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 147 Keisuke Seo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 140 Kuya Yuzawa 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 138 Ryo Sato 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 148 Yuuki Takahashi 5 4 4 4 5 13
5 146 Yuya Kubota 4 5 5 5 4 14

 
#18. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Shoichi Jibiki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 157 Hideki Yoshiizumi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 153 Tokuyuki Nakajima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 149 Kazuhiko Haga 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 155 Naoya Suzuki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 154 Masato Okamura 7 6 6 6 7 19
7 151 Takayuki Miyano 6 8 8 7 6 21
8 152 Norimichi Nakajima 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 144 Kkeisuke Hirata 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 156 Yuuya Yamaguchi 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#19. Men's Physique - Open Class A (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 158 Daisuke Ishikawa 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 159 Riku Suzuki 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 128 Fuuta Baba 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 142 Hiromu Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#20. Men's Physique - Open Class B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Shoichi Jibiki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 162 Shintaro Ishida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 160 Tetsuro Honda 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 163 Keisuke Takeuchi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 161 Takuya Horii 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#21. Men's Physique - Open Class C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 165 Rikuto Asahara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 164 Yuhi Akiyama 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 166 Kento Morita 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 168 Daichi Sasaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 147 Keisuke Seo 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 149 Kazuhiko Haga 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 140 Kuya Yuzawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 167 Yuuki Ogata 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 138 Ryo Sato 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 146 Yuya Kubota 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#22. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 138 Ryo Sato 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 169 Yoshiaki Yamazaki 1 2 2 2 1 5

 
#23. Men's Classic Physique - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 170 Nobuhiro Kimura 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 168 Daichi Sasaki 3 1 2 3 2 7
3 169 Yoshiaki Yamazaki 2 4 4 2 3 9
4 138 Ryo Sato 4 3 3 4 4 11

 
#24. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 168 Daichi Sasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
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